Endringer i ruteplanen for stykkgods og pakker
Ruteplanendringer fra 31. januar

posinord

Postnummer
4646
4596
4595
4590
4810
4812
4818
7285
7287
5457
4536
4528
4529
4519
4588
4534
4532
4544
4540
4541
4815
4920
7263
7264
7266
7267
7270
7273
7280
7282
7284
7286

Ruteplanendringer fra 31. januar 2020

Poststed

Finsland
Eiken
Tingvatn
Snartemo
Eydehavn
Kongshavn
Faervik
Gjaesingen
Saugy
Hgylandsbygd
Bjelland
Kollungtveit
Byremo
Holum
Kvas
Marnada
@ystlebg
Fossdal
Aseral
Aseral
Saltrgd
Staubg
Hamarvik
Hamarvik
Kverva
Kverva
Dyrvik
Norddyrgy
Sula
Boggyveer
Mausund

Sgrburgy
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posinord

6888 Borgund

31. januar 2020
Side 2/2

Ruteplanendringer fra 31. januar 2020



